
 

OLEAN HIGH SCHOOL 

2023—2024 

 

 

Superintendent – Dr. Genelle Morris               Classification - B 

Principal – Mr. Jeff Andreano   Colors - Red and Gold 

Assistant Principal – Ms. Jennifer Palaszynska-Melott  Nickname - Huskies 

Athletic Director – Mr. Steve Anastasia   Athletic Phone – 375-8042 

sanastasia@oleanschools.org   Athletic Fax – 375-8053 

Athletic Trainer – John Eaton 

   

VARSITY/JV WRESTLING 
 

                        

  

 

                Excusal     Bus 

           Day                Date                                                Contest                            TIME      Time     Depart  Scores               

Wednesday November 29 DUNKIRK 6:00 pm N/A N/A  

Wednesday December 6 FALCONER 6:00 pm N/A    N/A  

Saturday December 9 @ Salamanca (w/youth) 11:00 am N/A 9:00   

Wednesday December 13 @ Portville (w/youth) 6:00 pm N/A   4:15  

Saturday December 16 @ Maryvale Wrestle Offs 9:00 am N/A   6:00  

Wednesday December 20 @ Chautauqua Lake 6:00 pm 3:00   3:15  

Thursday December 28 @ Bolivar Duals 1:00pm  N/A  10:30  

Friday December 29 @ Bolivar Duals 11:00 am N/A   8:30  

Saturday January 6 @ Chautauqua Lake Tourney 9:00 am N/A   6:00  

Saturday January 6 @ Franklinville Tournament (JV Tourney) 9:30 am N/A   7:00 VAN 

Wednesday January 10 @ Southwestern 6:00 pm N/A   3:45  

Saturday 
January 13 

 
@ Franklinville Tournament 

9:30 am 
N/A   7:00 

 

Tuesday 
January 16 

 
@ East Aurora 

7:00 pm 
N/A   5:00 

 

Saturday January 20 @ Gowanda Round Robin Tournament 9:30 am N/A   6:00  

Wednesday January 24 FREDONIA @ Allegany- Limestone 6:00 pm N/A   N/A  

Thursday January 25 @ Gowanda 6:00 pm N/A   3:45  

Saturday  February 3 Section Six Class B @Williamsville South TBD TBD TBD  

Saturday  February 10 Section six Div. II @ Lake Shore HS TBD TBD TBD  

Friday February 23 NYSPHSAA State Tournament TBD TBD TBD  

Saturday February 24 NYSPHSAA State Tournament     

LEAGUE RECORD:     

OVERALL RECORD:             

Varsity Coach:   Jeff Gabler 

Assistant Coach:  Icar Simon 

mailto:sanastasia@oleanschools.org

